U TV V. :1 :
HANION:.
INDUSTRIAL ENGINES

SCANIA REPAIR KIT 639287 NEW

Product Images

—_——

INDUSTRIAL ENGINES

Additional Information

Merk SCANIA

Voorwaarde ORIGINEEL
. . Bova, Case |h, DAF, Ikarus, Iveco, JCB, MAN, Mercedes-Benz, Neoplan, Paccar,
Toepassing Geschikt: .
Renault, Scania, Setra, Tata, Terex
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(gedetailleerd)



Vehicle

brand

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

Model

MAN EL EL
202,EL 222

MAN EL EL
202,EL 262

MAN EL EL
262

MAN LION S
COACH FRH
352,RH 353

MAN LION S
COACH FRH
402,RH 403

MAN LION S
COACH RH
402

MAN LION S
COACH RH
463, RHC 464

MAN LION S
COACH RHC
JAVA

MAN LION S
STAR FRH
352,RH 353

MAN LION S
STAR FRH
402,RH 403

MAN LION S
STAR FRH
422

MAN LION S
STAR RH 414

MAN LION S
STAR RH
464, RHS 464

MAN LION S
STAR RH
464, RHS 464

MAN LION S
STAR RH
464, RHS 464

MAN NG NG
262

Year(s)

01.1993 -
06.1997

04.1994 -
06.1997

07.1998 -

09.1995 -

09.1995 -

09.1998 -

01.2000

06.2002

09.1995 -

09.1995 -

01.1993 -
09.1996

03.2000

01.2002 -

01.2002 -
03.2000

06.1997 -
07.1998

Type

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

kw HP

157 214

184 250
191 260
257 350
294 400
294 400
338 460
301 410

257 350
294 400
309 420
338 460
301 410

338 460
301 410

191 260

ccm

6871

6871

11967

1967

1967

1967

12816

1967

1967

1967

1967

12816

1967

12816

1967

9973



Vehicle

brand

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

Model

MAN NG NG
262, NG 263

MAN NG NG
262, NG 272

MAN NG NG
312

MAN NG NG
312, NG 313

MAN NL NL
202

MAN NL NL
202, NL 222,
NL 223

MAN NL NL
202, NL 262,
NL 263

MAN NL NL
262

MAN NL NL
262, NL 263

MAN NL NL
312

MAN NL NL
313

MAN NU NU
263

MAN NU NU
263

MAN NU NU
313

MAN NU NU
313 15M

MAN NU NU
353 15M

MAN TGA
26.310 FNLC,
FNLLC, FVLC,
FNLLW,
FNLRC,
FNLLRW

Year(s)

07.1998 -

08.1992 -
07.1998

09.1995 -
07.1998

07.1998 -

09.1989 -
04.1994

08.1992 -

04.1991 -

06.1997 -

07.1998 -

11.1995 -
07.1998

07.1998 -

07.1998 -

09.1996 -
07.1998

07.1998 -

07.1998 -

07.1998 -

09.2000

Type

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Platform
/ Chassis

kw HP
191 260
191 260
228 310
228 310
157 214
157 214
184 250
191 260
191 260
228 310
228 310
191 260
191 260
228 310
228 310
257 350
228 310

ccm

11967

6871

9973

1967

6871

6871

6871

9973

11967

9973

11967

6871

9973

1967

11967

1967

11967



Vehicle

brand

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

Model

MAN TGA
26.310 FPLS,
FVLS, FNLS,
FNLLS,
FPLRS,
FNLRS,
FVLRS

MAN TGA
26.310,
26.320 FNLC,
FNLLC,
FNLRC,
FNLLRC,
FNLLW

MAN TGA
26.310,
26.320 FNLS,
FNLLS,
FNLRS,
FNLLRS

MAN TGA
26.350,
26.360 FNLC,
FNLLC,
FNLLW,
FNLRC,
FNLLRC

MAN TGA
26.350,
26.360 FNLS,
FNLLS,
FNLRS,
FNLLRS,
FPLS, FPLRS

MAN TGA
26.360 FDS,
FDLS, FNLS,
FNLLS, FPLS,
FPLRS, FVLS,
FVLRS

MAN TGA
26.360 FNLC,
FNLLC,
FNLLW,
FNLLRC,
FNLLRW,
FVLC

MAN TGA
26.390,
26.400 FNLC,
FNLLC,
FNLLW,
FNLRC,
FNLLRC

Year(s)

12.2000 -

05.2004

05.2004

05.2004

05.2004

12.2000

09.2000

05.2004

Type

Truck
Tractor

Platform
/ Chassis

Truck
Tractor

Platform
/ Chassis

Truck
Tractor

Truck
Tractor

Platform
/ Chassis

Platform
/ Chassis

kw HP
228 310
228 310
228 310
257 350
257 350
265 360
265 360
287 390

ccm

1967

10518

10518

10518

10518

1967

1967

10518



Vehicle
brand

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

Model

MAN TGA
26.390,
26.400 FNLS,
FNLLS,
FNLRS,
FNLLRS,
FPLS, FPLRS

MAN TGA
26.410 FNLC,
FNLLC,
FNLLW,
FNLRC,
FNLLRC,
FVLC

MAN TGA

26.410 FPLS,
FPLRS, FVLS,
FNLS, FNLLS

MAN TGA
26.430,
26.440, FNLC,
FNLLC,
FNLLW,
FNLRC,
FNLLRC,
FVLC

MAN TGA
26.430,
26.440, FNLS,
FNLLS,
FNLRS,
FNLLRS,
FPLS, FPLRS

MAN TGA
26.460 FNLC,
FNLRC,
FNLLC,
FNLLRW,
FNLLRC

MAN TGA
26.460 FPLS,
FPLRS, FVLS,
FVLRS, FNLS,
FNLLS,
FNLRS

MAN TGA
26.480 FNLC,
FNLLC, FVLC,
FNLLRC,
FVLLW

Year(s)

052004

04.2000

12.2000 -

05.2004

05.2004

04.2000

12.2000 -

09.2002

Type

Truck
Tractor

Platform
/ Chassis

Truck
Tractor

Platform
/ Chassis

Truck
Tractor

Platform
/ Chassis

Truck
Tractor

Platform
/ Chassis

kw HP
287 390
301 410
301 410
316 430
316 430
338 460
338 460
353 480

ccm

10518

1967

1967

10518

10518

12816

12816

12816



Vehicle

brand

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

Model

MAN TGA
26.510 FNLC,
FNLLC,
FNLLW,
FNLLRC,
FVLC

MAN TGA
26.510 FNLS,
FNLLS,
FNLRS, FPLS,
FVLS

MAN TGA
26.530 FNLC,
FNLLC,
FNLLW,
FNLLRC,
FVLC, FVLRC

MAN TGA
26.530 FNLS,
FNLLS,
FNLRS, FPLS,
FVLS, FVLRS

MAN TGA
28.310,
28.320 FNLC,
FNLLC, FNLL-
LE, FNLLR-LE

MAN TGA
28.310,
28.320 FNLC,
FNLLC,
FNLLRC,
FNLLR-LE

MAN TGA
28.350,
28.360 FNLC,
FNLLC, FNLL-
LE

MAN TGA
28.350,
28.360 FNLC,
FNLLC,
FNLRC, FNLL-
LE

MAN TGA
28.390,
28.400 FNLC,
FNLLC,
FNLRC-WW

Year(s)

12.2000 -

12.2000 -

09.2002

09.2002

07.2006

07.2006

07.2006

06.2004

06.2004

Type

Platform
/ Chassis

Truck
Tractor

Platform
/ Chassis

Truck
Tractor

Platform
/ Chassis

Platform
/ Chassis

Platform
/ Chassis

Platform
/ Chassis

Platform
/ Chassis

kw HP
375 510
375 510
390 530
390 530
228 310
228 310
257 350
257 350
287 390

ccm

12816

12816

12816

12816

10518

10518

10518

10518

10518



Vehicle
brand

MAN

MAN

MAN

Neoplan

Neoplan

Neoplan

Neoplan

Neoplan

Neoplan

Neoplan

Neoplan

Neoplan

Neoplan

Neoplan

Neoplan

Model

MAN TGA
28.430,
28.440 FNLC,
FNLLC,
FNLRC-WW

MAN UL UL
313

MAN UL UL
353

NEOPLAN
Centroliner N
4516

NEOPLAN
Centroliner N
4516

NEOPLAN
Centroliner N
4516

NEOPLAN
Centroliner N
4516

NEOPLAN
Centroliner N
4516

NEOPLAN
Centroliner N
4522

NEOPLAN
Centroliner N
4522

NEOPLAN
Centroliner N
4522

NEOPLAN
Centroliner N
4522

NEOPLAN
Cityliner N
1216 HD

NEOPLAN
Cityliner N
1216 HDC

NEOPLAN
Starliner N
5218 SHD

Year(s)

06.2004

09.1996 -

06.1997 -

09.2006

09.2006

05.2005

Type

Platform
/ Chassis

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

kW HP

316 430
228 310
257 350
199 271
206 280
228 310
235 320
265 360
228 310
235 320
257 350
265 360
294 400
324 440
353 480

ccm

10518

11967

1967

10518

10518

10518

10518

10518

10518

10518

10518

10518

10518

10518

12816



Vehicle
brand

Neoplan

Neoplan

Neoplan

Neoplan

Neoplan

Neoplan

Neoplan

Neoplan

Neoplan

Neoplan

Neoplan

Neoplan

Model

NEOPLAN
Starliner N
5218 SHD

NEOPLAN
Tourliner N
2216 SHD

NEOPLAN
Tourliner N
2216 SHD

NEOPLAN
Tourliner N
2216 SHD

NEOPLAN
Tourliner N
2216 SHD

NEOPLAN
Tourliner N
2216 SHDL

NEOPLAN
Tourliner N
2216 SHDL

NEOPLAN
Tourliner N
2216 SHDL

NEOPLAN
Trendliner N
3516 U

NEOPLAN
Trendliner N
3516 U

NEOPLAN
Trendliner N
3516 U

NEOPLAN
Trendliner N
3516/3 UL

Year(s)

05.2005

01.2003 -

01.2003 -

06.2006

06.2006

01.2003 -

01.2003 -

06.2006

09.2004

09.2004

09.2004

09.2004

Type

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

kW HP

390 530
301 410
338 460
294 400
324 440
301 410
338 460
324 440
228 310
265 360
301 410
301 410

ccm

12816

1967

12816

10518

10518

1967

12816

10518

1967

1967

1967

1967



Bore Distance [mm] Lb 130

Bore A" [mm] b 19

Fitting Position Rear Axle
Height [mm] H 30

Length [mm] L 166

Outer diameter [mm] D 85

Steering arm type For drag link
Vehicle brand Model, Engine, Gearbox, Axle, Cabin

Agriculture Vehicle Parts Case lH

Car Parts Tata

Construction Vehicle Parts ICB, Terex

DAF Bus

Further Buses Bova, Ikarus

Further Trucks Paccar, Tata

Iveco Bus Agora, Citelis, Crealis, GX 127/327/427, GX 337/437, Urbanway, Arway, Crossway, EuroRider, Evadys, Magelys, Civis, Cristalis

MAN Bus / Neoplan SL/SG/SAx/SR/SD, NL/NG/NAx/ND/NM, EL/AcL/RH, Lion's City/Classic/Coach, Regio/Star Centroliner, Cityliner, Jetliner, Skyliner, Starliner, Tourliner, Trendliner, Trolley
MAN F/M/L 2000, F/M/G 90, F 7/8/9 F8,F 90, F 2000

MAN TGA/TGL/TGM/TGS/TGX TGA/TGS/TGX

Mercedes-Benz O 300-/O 400-Series / Setra S 200-/S 300-Series  BM 357/612

Mercedes-Benz O 500-Series / Setra S 400-/S 500-Series BM 382/410/629/632, 633/634

Scania Bus 3-Series ADA

Scania Bus 4-/F-/K-/N-Series 4-Series ADA 1350D, ASA 1000/1150

Replaces Ref.No.

Bova 239310
Caselh 634300770
DAF 0689749
DAF 689749
Ikarus 7000307001
Iveco 4248 8722
Iveco 4253 5446
Iveco 503142719
Iveco 50 0184 2823
Iveco 501034 7406
Iveco 9319 4457
ics 48102040
MAN 81.43220.6006
MAN 81.43220.6055
MAN 8143220.6073
MAN 81432206104
MAN 81432206107
MAN 81432255003

Vervangt ref. Nee. MAN 81.43225.6001
MAN 81.95302.0037
MAN 81.95302.0049
MAN 81.95302.0050
MAN 81.95302.0059

Mercedes-Benz 000 330 0611

Mercedes-Benz 000 350 0506

Neoplan 011013547
Neoplan 0705.505.04
Paccar Y05683608
Renault 50 01842 823
Renault 5010 347 406
Scania 104335
Scania 1953248
Scania 638862
Scania 639287

Setra 8.226.232.066
Tata 070400009000

Terex 42065912



